As per IS/IEC
DUBAI & INDIA
MADE IN INDIA
CERTIFIED BY
Manufacturer of
Switch gears &
Control gears
CHANGEOVER-SWITCHES
• Additional Axillary Contact for ON and OFF Feedback
1Year Replacement warranty and Guaranty. (if any fault oACurs without external interruption)
ABN Change over switches
Features
Rated
Current Ie @
690Volt
50Hz
AC22A/
AC23A
690Volt
Poles Order No. Unit LP
₹
Standard
Packing/
Box lot
125 125/125 3 ABNCS0125M□□H3 8970 1No/1
125 125/125 4 ABNCS0125M□□H3 10550 1No/1
160 160/160 3 ABNCS0160M□□H3 12490 1No/1
160 160/160 4 ABNCS0120M□□H3 14695 1No/1
200 200/200 3 ABNCS0200M□□H3 12860 1No/1
200 200/200 4 ABNCS0200M□□H3 15125 1No/1
250 250/250 3 ABNCS0250M□□H3 14325 1No/1
250 250/250 4 ABNCS0250M□□H3 16850 1No/1
315 315/315 3 ABNCS0315M□□H3 17490 1No/1
315 315/315 4 ABNCS0315M□□H3 20575 1No/1
400 400/400 3 ABNCS0400M□□H3 20575 1No/1
400 400/400 4 ABNCS0400M□□H3 24205 1No/1
630 630/630 3 ABNCS0630M□□H3 35275 1No/1
630 630/630 4 ABNCS0630M□□H3 41500 1No/1
800 800/800 3 ABNCS0800M□□H3 42615 1No/1
800 800/800 4 ABNCS0800M□□H3 50135 1No/1
1000 1000/1000 3 ABNCS1000M□□H3 113870 1No/1
1000 1000/1000 4 ABNCS1000M□□H3 133965 1No/1
1250 1250/1250 3 ABNCS1250M□□H3 119020 1No/1
1250 1250/1250 4 ABNCS1250M□□H3 140025 1No/1
1600 1600/1600 3 ABNCS1600M□□H3 146935 1No/1
1600 1600/1600 4 ABNCS1600M□□H3 172860 1No/1
LIST PRICE 2018
Email : sales@roveelectric.co.in
Mobile : 7397 000 793